JWP22 Diaphragm Pump

Extreme chemical resistance,compact size,strong
power,used in car, food, medicine, inspection,
printing equipment etc.

Features: Application:

€ Chemical resistance pump Laboratory

€ Adjustable flow rate Pharmacy

€ Simple structure small volume Hospital

€ DC motor with low noise Biomedical analysis
€ High flow rate

JWP22
Series

Diaphragm

Pump

JWP22-
T1

JWP22-
C1

JWP22-
C2

JWP22-
C3

JWP22-
C4

JWP22-
C6

Flow rate Size
LPM (L*W*H mm)

Voltage

10L/min  10W -81Kpa 110%4090mm  12V,24V

15L/min = 10W -80Kpa 102.4%x40+x70mm 12V,24V

12L/min = 8W  -72Kpa 102.4%x40+x70mm 12V,24V

12L/min = 12W -80Kpa  100%40+65mm  12V,24V

40L/min  42W  -85Kpa  110%44+90mm  12V.24V

7L/min 5W  -70Kpa 95*40+65mm 12V,24V



